Compare Responses

Event #: 9733

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Pet Waste Receptacle

Maintenance

Number Of Lines: 2

Performance Evaluation Score

Garcia Services llc
Daniel Garcia
0.00

(award all valid only when output
is same for all lines)

Venson lawn & landscape
Anthony Venson
0.00

(award all valid only when output
is same for all lines)

Samjay Services Inc
Travis Dawn
0.00

(award all valid only when output
is same for all lines)

M2 Repairs and Renovation
Timothy Wells
0.00

(award all valid only when output
is same for all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 67,340.00000 44,542.50000 87,900.00000 50,125.20000
Total Event Score 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000
Line 1:0pen:ROUTINE SERVICE OF

PET RECEPTACL Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 4800.0000 EA 4,800.0000 4,800.0000 4,800.0000 4,800.0000
Unit price 14.0000 9.2500 18.0000 10.4200
Extended price 67,200.00 44,400.00 86,400.00 50,016.00
AOC

Total bid 67,200.00 44,400.00 86,400.00 50,016.00
Net unit price 14.00000 9.25000 18.00000 10.42000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Delivery Date

UOM Detsail per unit

Vendor Item ROUTINE SERVICE OUTINE SERVICE OF PET

Vendor Item Description

Routine service
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RECEPTACL

Routine Service of Pet Recepta




Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0Open:SPECIAL SERVICES
LESS THAN 10 UN Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
10.0000
14.0000

140.00

140.00
14.00000
0.00

Per unit
SPECIAL SERVICE

special service

0.0000
10.0000
14.2500

142.50

142.50
14.25000
0.00

0.0000
10.0000
150.0000
1,500.00

1,500.00
150.00000
0.00

0.0000
10.0000
10.9200

109.20

109.20
10.92000
0.00

SPECIAL SERVICES LESS THAN 10
UN

SPECIAL SERVICES LESS THAN 10
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