

Compare Responses

Event #: 9733

Event Name: Pet Waste Receptacle
Maintenance

Number Of Lines: 2

Status: Pending award

	Garcia Services llc Daniel Garcia	Venson lawn & landscape Anthony Venson	Samjay Services Inc Travis Dawn	M2 Repairs and Renovation Timothy Wells
Performance Evaluation Score	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	67,340.00000	44,542.50000	87,900.00000	50,125.20000
Total Event Score	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000
Line 1:Open:ROUTINE SERVICE OF PET RECEPTACL Output: Contract				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4800.0000 EA	4,800.0000	4,800.0000	4,800.0000	4,800.0000
Unit price	14.0000	9.2500	18.0000	10.4200
Extended price	67,200.00	44,400.00	86,400.00	50,016.00
AOC				
Total bid	67,200.00	44,400.00	86,400.00	50,016.00
Net unit price	14.00000	9.25000	18.00000	10.42000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date				
UOM Detail	per unit			
Vendor Item	ROUTINE SERVICE			OUTINE SERVICE OF PET RECEPTACL
Vendor Item Description	Routine service			Routine Service of Pet Recepta

Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:Open:SPECIAL SERVICES LESS THAN 10 UN Output: Contract				
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 EA	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000	10.0000
Unit price	14.0000	14.2500	150.0000	10.9200
Extended price	140.00	142.50	1,500.00	109.20
AOC				
Total bid	140.00	142.50	1,500.00	109.20
Net unit price	14.00000	14.25000	150.00000	10.92000
Total Line Score	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Delivery Date				
UOM Detail	Per unit			
Vendor Item	SPECIAL SERVICE			SPECIAL SERVICES LESS THAN 10 UN
Vendor Item Description	special service			SPECIAL SERVICES LESS THAN 10